1999 Head

Institution
Riverside Boat Club MA

Place

Duke University NC
Northeastern University MA

Vesta Rowing Club UK
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Holy Names Academy WA
MIT Rowing Assn. MA
Ithaca College NY
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Mount Holyoke College MA
University of San Diego CA
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University of Minnesota MN
Yale University CT
Loyola College MD
Boston Rowing Center MA
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Connecticut College CT
Fat Cat Rowing Club NY
University of Delaware DE
Marist College NY
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Boston Masters Women MA

University of Minnesota Coaches MN

Lake Washington Rowing Club WA
The College of William & Mary VA
Williams College Rowing Assn. MA
U.S. Coast Guard Academy CT

Pacific Lutheran University WA
University of Connecticut CT
University of Tennessee TN

Arsenal Diner Chow Hounds MA
Alexandria Crew Boosters Club Inc. VA

Community Rowing Inc. MA

Union College Rowing Assn. NY

of the Charles Regatta

Final Results
Club 8 Women

Bow #
49
7
16
8
66
62
44
61
14
3
55
13
20
48
9
21
57
28
19
25
53
17
15
56
46
34
18
42
23
27

Time
18:20.16
18:41.58
18:49.21
18:54.27

18:59.66
19:02.88
19:02.90
19:07.56
19:08.17

19:12.61

19:13.77
19:17.39

19:24.58

19:25.35
19:26.07
19:27.72
19:32.88

19:33.15
19:33.64

19:33.86
19:44.58
19:34.69
19:39.04
19:39.25
19:40.02
19:44 .47

19:46.12
19:48.32

19:49.47
19:50.51

%
0
1.9
2.6
3.1
3.6
3.9
3.9
4.3
4.4
4.8
4.9
5.2
5.9
5.9
6
6.1
6.6
6.6
6.7
6.7
7.7
6.8
7.2
7.2
7.3
7.7
7.8
8
8.1
8.2

Splits

04:07; 09:56; 14:53
04:11; 10:08; 15:19
04:14; 10:09; 15:23
04:14; 10:13; 15:28
04:16; 10:20; 15:32
03:57; 10:04; 15:18
04:19; 10:19; 15:36
04:17; 10:23; 15:45
04:13; 10:30; 15:47
04:23; 10:21; 15:41
04:25; 10:30; 15:51
04:26; 10:35; 15:57
04:20; 10:29; 15:49
04:19; 10:23; 15:46
04:21; 10:36; 16:03
04:31; 10:41; 16:04
04:20; 10:26; 15:47
04:21; 10:31; 15:53
04:17; 10:29; 16:05
04:23; 10:38; 16:03
04:18; 10:30; 15:53
04:19; 10:37; 16:02
04:29; 10:39; 16:04
04:31; 10:46; :

04:25; 10:38; 15:59
04:18; 10:32; 15:58
04:20; 10:31; 16:02
04:36; 10:52; 16:15
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